Monthly Medal No3 (22/05/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay

CourselTee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name

Stephen CRADDOCK
Peris JONES

Ross JONES

Nigel MORRIS
Robert DAVIES

Nigel ROXBURGH
Arwel Wyn JONES
Nigel JONES
Stephen LLOYD
Derry MORRIS

Fred Gents Capt JONES
Rowland DAVIES
Gerald PARRY
Frazer JONES

Paul MAZUREK

Paul SMITH

Gethin EDWARDS
Luc VANDERBIJL
Peter HOWLAND
Jack COOLEDGE
Don WALMSLEY
Kimi EVANS

Eric HOWELLS
Owain WILLIAMS
Sam OSEI-FRIMPONG
Richard ARGENT
Haydn OWEN

Matthew LEWIS-WILLIAMS

Gary Lou EVANS
David G ROBERTS
Alan O'MALLEY

Competition Result
Denbigh Golf Club

Gross

87
76
87
84
88
77
82
83
77
85
95
98
91
93
80
94
90
89
99
82
92
89
87
95
97
88
87
85
95
87
99

13

7
15
25
27
20
22

9
22
18
16
25

8
17
14
12
20
22
13
12

9
19
11
23

76

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

32 James ROBERTS
33 Neil (Nelly) WYNNE
34 Elwyn THOMAS

35 Arwel HUGHES

36 Jonathan JONES

37 Gwilym WILLIAMS
38 Ifan ROBERTS

39 Emlyn PIERCE

40 Huw PARRY

41 Brian LEWIS

42 Andrew WITTON

43 Geraint WILLIAMS
44 Robert Alun WILLIAMS
45 Darren SEED

46 Gareth O'LOUGHLIN
47 Hywel JONES

48 Stewart CLARKE

49 John Dryhurst ROBERTS
50 David RICHARDS

51 Ken 1777 JONES

52 Arthur JONES

53 Bryn OWEN

54 Greg BLUNDEN

55 Bob JONES

56 Tony DAVIES

57 Timothy JONES

58 Dilwyn Wad ROBERTS
59 David A JONES

60 Paul WYNNE

61 Arwel ROBERTS

Gross

86
92
98
84
95
100
92
98
83
93
89
100
89
90
91
99
92
96
101
100
92
108
98
115
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

15
11
21
10
11
12
20
13
17
21
18
10
24
13
27
14
35
16
18
28
15

77
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
82
82
84
85
88

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp

Z
(]

=+
=N

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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